COMUNE. X
COMUNE; X
COMUNE; X
COMUNE X
COMUNE. X
COMUNE, X
COMUNE X
COMUNE X
COMUNE

COMUNE. X
COMUNE, X
- COMUNE;,

COMUNE X
COMUNE: X
COMUNE. X
COMUNE, X
COMUNE; X
COMUNE;

COMUNE; X
COMUNE; X
COMUNE;

COMUNE, X
COMUNE /X
COMUNE, X
COMUNE, X
COMUNE, X
COMUNE X
COMUNE, X
COMUNE; X

i =
COMUNE; X

O O~ND AN

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

MONETA
RUMBOLO
PARODI
VIPIANA

POTENZA 204 ettt
INCHINGOLO

PEDRIALI
DARONCH
PARODI
MAURIZIO
PIOTTO

PELLIZZARO

DIVIZIA
LOSNO
PIAZZA

MIGLIACCIO

NATALE

COSENTINO

CASTELLI
BANDINI
GRANDATI
STANCO
GARONE
GIORGIO
VITELLO
DARONCH
TANZI
FOLCHI

MONICA

MARIA CRISTINA

CARLA
CRISTINA
CLAUDIA
SARA
PAOLA
SARA
LAURA
MIRELLA
TIZIANA
MANUELA
GIOVANNI
CRISTINA
SUSANNA
SIMONA

PROVVIDENZA

CONSIGLIA

MARIA LUCREZIA

MARCO
LORETTA

ANNA FRANCA

GIULIA
ROBERTA
ELIA
ANNA
MARIA

FRANCESCA

NICOLETTA
DANIELA

05/07/1968
30/09/1978
05/08/1960
02/02/1975
22/07/1978
21/03/1977
16/10/1965
26/08/1980
03/05/1983
27/10/1961
01/06/1969
30/09/1980
25/04/1981
24/01/1969
16/08/1966
26/03/1976
04/04/1973
13/07/1964
03/05/1971
10/09/1973
18/07/1964
19/04/1960
04/01/1979
02/08/1981
1171011979
26/07/1966
19/02/1964
26/08/1980

'06/09/1966

22101983

Mi

SV
GE
TO
TO
SV
Sv
GE
sV
sv
SV
sV
sV
sV
sV
SV
Mi

NA
RC
AL
SV
CS
Mi

AV
SA
SA
AG
GE
CR
sV

229
167
123
121
117
108
107
107
102
98
95
95
89
84
62
55
54
47
45
37
36
25
21
20
19
18
18
17
17
17




COMUNE: X
COMUNE: X
COMUNE: X
COMUNE: X
COMUNE X
COMUNE: X
COMUNE X
COMUNE: X
COMUNE: X
COMUNE X
COMUNE: X
COMUNE. X
COMUNE: X
COMUNE;

COMUNE:

COMUNE: X
COMUNE: X
COMUNE: X
COMUNE: X
COMUNE: X

COMUNE; X

COMUNE: X
COMUNE:; .
COMUNE: X
COMUNE: X
COMUNE: X
COMUNE: X
COMUNE: X
COMUNE X
COMUNE X
COMUNE: X
COMUNE X
COMUNE X
COMUNE X

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

61

62
63
64

TURBINO
DISCO
SQUILLACE
GARUFO

VITTONE

GAMINARA
MORPURGO
BENSO
ABATE
ASUNIS
MASSA
BECCARIA
ODDONE
MANCUSO
LIPRINO
TOMASSINI
SCLAVO
MAURIZIO
PERNACI
MUNGO
REVELLI
COLELLA
FERRARI
VACCARO
SANTORSO
GHIGLIONE
GRASSANO
DELBUONO
CORICA
SCOLA
PAGANO
COSTANTINI
PARODI
MOLINARI

MONICA
CONCETTA
GIUSEPPINA
TERESA
MARTINA
ELISA

PAOLA
CATERINA
MARIA GRAZIA
SONIA
DONATELLA
ANNALISA
MICHELA
GIOVANNA
MARIA CRISTINA
ANNALISA
RAFFAELLA
ANNA MARIA
EVELINA
SONIA

LAURA
ALESSANDRA
VALERIA
VINCENZA
MARIA ANGELA
MARIANGELA
LUCIANA
ANITA
GISELDA
SABRINA
SIMONA
CRISTINA
NICOLO
EMANUELA

04/01/1979
27110/1972
20/09/1956
23/08/1973
07/12/1982
20/04/1966
19/02/1962
23/01/1958
04/11/1953
06/12/1972
04/07/1978
1410111974
29/12/1969
15/12/1981

281031981 ME 12

21/03/1973
28/1111972
09/07/1968
12/08/1982
03/0111974
16/04/1962
18/06/1970
09/07/1979
05/08/1972
05/08/1967
24/06/1966
17/04/1959
04/07/1980
260411972
30/04/1975
09/01/1970
23/08/1982
25M12/1978
31/08/1970

SV
TO
KR
CL
sV
sV
MI
TO
AV
CA
sV
SV
SV

SV
SV
CL
CS
GE
PE
TO
074
sV
sv
sV
sV
RC
sV
CA
M
sV
sV

16
16
16
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
13

12
12
12
12
12
12
11
13
11
11
13
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
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